

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.R.C.No.590 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
9.	03.02.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> No representation for appellant. Post after two (2) weeks. KLNS <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u>	

--	--	--	--
