

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Criminal Revision Case No.590 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	03.02.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 17.02.2025. _____ Dr.YLR,J TJN	