

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.590 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	17.02.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner requested time. Sri.Venkateswarlu Posani, learned counsel has been designated as senior counsel. Sri. Krishna Vamsi, learned counsel representing Sri. Venkateswarlu Posani, learned senior counsel requested time to file another vakalat. Post on 10.03.2025. rsd Dr.YLR,J	

--	--	--	--