

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Criminal Revision Case No.590 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	10.03.2025	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 28.3.2025. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Akash Posani, learned counsel, as Sri Venkateswarlu Posani, learned counsel, has been designated as a senior counsel. TJN <u>Dr.YLR,J</u>	