

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.590 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
06.	28.03.2025	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 02.05.2025. The revision is filed against the concurrent conviction for the alleged offence under Section 326 of I.P.C. <u>Dr.YLR, J</u> KMS	