

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.CrI.R.C.No.590 of 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	06.11.2025	<u>SS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner/accused seeks an accommodation. Let the matter be adjourned today. List the matter on 21.11.2025. <u>SS,J</u> KPV	